
山海关国 营林场

路南街道

东街街道

大石河

建成区

南关街道

船厂路街道办事处

新建村

安民寨村

唐 子寨村

田庄村

山海关机场

户远寨村

下沟村

北街村

黑汀村

张庄村

沟渠寨村

杨庄村

三道关村

西街街道

红瓦店村

回 马寨村

晓营村

外峪村

古城村

高建庄村

望夫石村

五里台村

西姜庄

毛家沟村

北窑河村

边墙子村

郭庄村

小毛山村

顺山店村

前棉花庄村

安庄村

兴富庄村

疙瘩岭村

贺家楼村

圣 水庄村

孟家店村

梁家沟村

柴家沟村

胡家套村

张庄

丁武寨村

大刘庄村

宴屯村

上沟村

北张庄村

大毛山村

魏李庄村

青石沟上庄村

郑庄村

青石沟下庄村

后棉花庄村

长桥店村

大街村

冯任庄村

黄庄村

金庄村

大街村

东姜庄村

黄金庄村

南水井村

陈斗庄村

揣家沟村

黄金庄村

薛庄

乔家沟村

前七星寨村

大庄村

胡庄村

东洼

梅庄村

姚山村

后七星寨东村

后七星寨西村

南后街村
陈庄村

八里堡村

团 练部落村

孙庄村

山海关区（东关）

东吕洼村

山海关区

北后街村

小吴庄村

孟姜女镇

单岭

小西关村

北园 村

中心村

黄金庄村

第一关镇

正大肉鸡场

刘道庄村

田庄村

晓营村

北园 村

北营子村

中心村

小北园 村

小北园 村

北肖庄村

梅庄村

太平庄村

大巫庄

大石河

三道关村

大巫庄

北后街村

青石沟下庄村

后七星寨西村

揣家沟村

后七星寨西村

0028

0024

0009

0026

0029

0015

0016

0022

0012

0010

0011

0025

0030

0008

0002

0019

0027

0021

0007

0020

0014

0023

0006

0001

0013

0031

0005

0033

0032

0003

0004

0017

0018

附图 1 秦皇岛市山海关区禁止开垦陡坡 地 图 斑分 布图
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注：红色边界填充颜色的图 斑为划定图 斑
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